
Team Name First Name Last Name Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Ttl Sec. Score
ACC Team 1 Jake Giesige 3 52.93 232.93 100 3 42.66 222.66 98 4 51.25 291.25 100 5 42 342 72 1088.84 370
MCCNEB Team 1 Brady Wilkinson 3 59.53 239.53 100 5 58 358 98 4 53.53 293.53 100 8 31 511 64 1402.06 362
MCCNEB Team 1 Levi McDonald 4 5.16 245.16 100 4 32.25 272.25 98 3 39.54 219.54 98 7 24 444 64 1180.95 360
State Tech Team 1 Alternate Wes Cardwell 5 8.6 308.6 100 5 16.9 316.9 98 5 13.43 313.43 100 13 33 813 60 1751.93 358
ACC Team 1 Alternate Kyle Koch 4 29.12 269.12 98 6 47.22 407.22 98 5 24.09 324.09 100 6 18 378 60 1378.43 356
State Tech Team 1 Houston Guffey 4 43.19 283.19 100 4 40.18 280.18 100 5 13.53 313.53 100 11 43 703 56 1579.90 356
MCCNEB Team 1 Max McGill 3 9.16 189.16 100 5 10.08 310.08 94 4 20.63 260.63 100 12 23 743 60 1502.87 354
ACC Team 4 Samuel Olar 5 47.35 347.35 100 4 40.84 280.84 96 5 16.25 316.25 100 8 32 512 56 1456.44 352
State Tech Team 1 Tanner Hargis 5 5.43 305.43 100 4 23.25 263.25 100 4 48.21 288.21 96 14 36 876 56 1732.89 352
ACC Team 2 Lucas Mercier 5 46.31 346.31 100 6 37.75 397.75 100 7 33.28 453.28 100 9 20 560 52 1757.34 352
ACC Team 3 Logan Ames 3 57.62 237.62 100 4 8.63 248.63 100 4 34 274 98 15 50 950 52 1710.25 350
ACC Team 5 Jacob Brown 4 19.81 259.81 100 3 21.1 201.1 100 4 20.41 260.41 98 17 51 1071 52 1792.32 350
MCCNEB Team 3 Sam Marrinan 6 6.32 366.32 98 8 1.44 481.44 96 6 45.8 405.8 100 13 53 833 56 2086.56 350
MCCNEB Team 3 Cooper Marvel 5 32.31 332.31 94 6 18.62 378.62 98 4 40.37 280.37 100 8 40 520 56 1511.30 348
ACC Team 5 Grant Jarema 3 56.5 236.5 100 4 37.34 277.34 98 5 20.31 320.31 100 15 24 924 48 1758.15 346
MCCNEB Team 2 Kolton Gilmore 3 33.59 213.59 98 5 11.15 311.15 98 4 47 287 100 8 6 486 48 1297.74 344
ACC Team 3 Bryce Berdan 5 25.25 325.25 100 5 16.47 316.47 100 4 53 293 100 9 26 566 44 1500.72 344
ACC Team 5 Grant Crall 4 13.06 253.06 100 3 33.06 213.06 100 3 30.41 210.41 96 14 18 858 48 1534.53 344
MCCNEB Team 2 Ian Branham 4 59.47 299.47 98 11 37.38 697.38 96 5 14.35 314.35 98 13 14 794 52 2105.20 344
MCCNEB Team 2 Gabe Griffen 4 2.66 242.66 98 4 28 268 100 5 50.34 350.34 96 8 1 481 48 1342.00 342
ACC Team 2 Drayton Evans 5 50.65 350.65 100 4 45.09 285.09 98 4 50.22 290.22 100 8 19 499 44 1424.96 342
MTC Team 1 Jack Anderson 4 41.47 281.47 100 4 55.66 295.66 100 4 25.85 265.85 100 7 20 440 40 1282.98 340
ACC Team 5 Riley Ransom 3 45 225 98 3 42.19 222.19 100 3 48.99 228.99 98 20 18 1218 44 1894.18 340
MTC Team 2 Colton Ruether 4 16.86 256.86 100 5 19.88 319.88 100 3 57.68 237.68 98 9 2 542 40 1356.42 338
MTC Team 2 Britt Carlson 4 38.75 278.75 100 4 59.6 299.6 98 4 10 250 100 8 57 537 40 1365.35 338
State Tech Team 1 Garrett Mason 4 3.44 243.44 100 3 39.91 219.91 100 5 57.12 357.12 94 12 56 776 44 1596.47 338
ACC Team 1 Hayden Pawlowski 3 42.25 222.25 100 4 58.88 298.88 100 4 13.13 253.13 98 13 53 833 40 1607.26 338
State Tech Team 2 Gabe Kleffner 6 37.87 397.87 98 4 27.58 267.58 100 4 26 266 96 11 47 707 44 1638.45 338
ACC Team 3 Liam Green 3 36.06 216.06 98 3 44.37 224.37 100 4 28 268 94 6 23 383 44 1091.43 336
ACC Team 1  Jordon Socilovitch 4 48.85 288.85 98 5 19.69 319.69 96 5 0.31 300.31 98 8 44 524 44 1432.85 336
MCCNEB Team 3 Jayce Wilkinson 4 39.62 279.62 100 5 12.78 312.78 96 6 36 396 100 9 42 582 40 1570.40 336
ACC Team 4 Alternate Josiah Handrich 5 51.44 351.44 100 4 49.28 289.28 96 5 37.44 337.44 100 12 54 774 40 1752.16 336
MTC Team 1 Jaxon Fulton 4 43 283 98 4 32.81 272.81 96 4 49.56 289.56 100 11 2 662 40 1507.37 334
State Tech Team 1 Joshua Selby 3 40.03 220.03 98 4 11.47 251.47 100 5 23.22 323.22 96 11 53 713 40 1507.72 334
ACC Team 1 Trevor Swenson 7 57.47 477.47 100 6 57.22 417.22 98 6 54.06 414.06 96 12 28 748 40 2056.75 334
ACC Team 3 Michael Podczervinski 3 24.22 204.22 98 4 27.81 267.81 98 3 53 233 96 13 56 836 40 1541.03 332
MCCNEB Team 1 Kolten Vaughan 3 48.62 228.62 98 5 58.87 358.87 84 6 6.47 366.47 98 10 31 631 52 1584.96 332
ACC Team 2  Gavino Olivarez 5 27.22 327.22 98 5 15.34 315.34 100 7 35.41 455.41 98 9 38 578 36 1675.97 332
State Tech Team 2 Jonathan Etzel 3 54.25 234.25 96 3 45 225 98 6 46.91 406.91 98 13 35 815 40 1681.16 332
ACC Team 5 Alternate Hunter Kosmerick 7 47.78 467.78 100 7 39.72 459.72 100 6 4 364 100 9 25 565 32 1856.50 332
ACC Team 3 Alternate Ty Kailing 6 40.75 400.75 98 5 14.66 314.66 98 6 37.06 397.06 98 7 58 478 36 1590.47 330
ACC Team 2 Kaleb Rybinski 14 31.97 871.97 89 12 720 98 5 45.04 345.04 98 9 37 577 44 2514.01 329
MTC Team 2 Kade Odens 3 17.38 197.38 98 3 41.66 221.66 96 3 57.16 237.16 98 7 2 422 36 1078.20 328
State Tech Team 2 Cody Mosher 4 58.06 298.06 100 6 55.4 415.4 100 5 14.29 314.29 100 15 22 922 28 1949.75 328
MTC Team 2 Holden Lottman 4 32.31 272.31 100 5 18.63 318.63 98 4 32.85 272.85 98 7 12 432 28 1295.79 324
MTC Team 1 Vander Sage 4 36.5 276.5 98 4 50.25 290.25 100 4 47.53 287.53 98 8 18 498 28 1352.28 324
MTC Team 1 Chapin Cooper 3 27.59 207.59 100 4 29.75 269.75 98 4 31.94 271.94 98 12 27 747 28 1496.28 324
State Tech Team 2 Hudson Schmitt 5 0.53 300.53 98 4 55.55 295.55 100 5 27.56 327.56 98 13 53 833 28 1756.64 324
ACC Team 4 Bryce Pringle 13 3.44 783.44 93 11 18 678 94 5 26.28 326.28 100 9 28 568 36 2355.72 323
MCCNEB Team 2 Seagan Packett 5 26.12 326.12 96 10 12.62 612.62 76 4 17.32 257.32 96 6 21 381 52 1577.06 320
ACC Team 4 Caleb Smith 7 17.4 437.4 98 6 11.44 371.44 100 7 5.56 425.56 98 10 12 612 24 1846.40 320
MCCNEB Team 3 Ryan Jaacks 5 2.53 302.53 100 6 16.15 376.15 96 5 21.91 321.91 90 9 22 562 32 1562.59 318
ACC Team 4 Zean Monnier 9 52.53 592.53 96 7 34.1 454.1 92 8 10.41 490.41 98 19 10 1150 32 2687.04 318
MCCNEB Team 1 Alternate Dominic Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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Team Name First Name Last Name Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Min. Sec. Ttl Sec. Score Ttl Sec. Score
State Tech Team 1 Houston Guffey 4 43.19 283.19 100 4 40.18 280.18 100 5 13.53 313.53 100 11 43 703 56 1579.90 356
State Tech Team 1 Tanner Hargis 5 5.43 305.43 100 4 23.25 263.25 100 4 48.21 288.21 96 14 36 876 56 1732.89 352
State Tech Team 1 Garrett Mason 4 3.44 243.44 100 3 39.91 219.91 100 5 57.12 357.12 94 12 56 776 44 1596.47 338
State Tech Team 1 Joshua Selby 3 40.03 220.03 98 4 11.47 251.47 100 5 23.22 323.22 96 11 53 713 40 1507.72 334
State Tech Team 1 Alternate Wes Cardwell 5 8.6 308.6 100 5 16.9 316.9 98 5 13.43 313.43 100 13 33 813 60 1751.93 358
State Tech Team 2 Cody Mosher 4 58.06 298.06 100 6 55.4 415.4 100 5 14.29 314.29 100 15 22 922 28 1949.75 328
State Tech Team 2 Jonathan Etzel 3 54.25 234.25 96 3 45 225 98 6 46.91 406.91 98 13 35 815 40 1681.16 332
State Tech Team 2 Hudson Schmitt 5 0.53 300.53 98 4 55.55 295.55 100 5 27.56 327.56 98 13 53 833 28 1756.64 324
State Tech Team 2 Gabe Kleffner 6 37.87 397.87 98 4 27.58 267.58 100 4 26 266 96 11 47 707 44 1638.45 338
MCCNEB Team 1 Kolten Vaughan 3 48.62 228.62 98 5 58.87 358.87 84 6 6.47 366.47 98 10 31 631 52 1584.96 332
MCCNEB Team 1 Max McGill 3 9.16 189.16 100 5 10.08 310.08 94 4 20.63 260.63 100 12 23 743 60 1502.87 354
MCCNEB Team 1 Brady Wilkinson 3 59.53 239.53 100 5 58 358 98 4 53.53 293.53 100 8 31 511 64 1402.06 362
MCCNEB Team 1 Levi McDonald 4 5.16 245.16 100 4 32.25 272.25 98 3 39.54 219.54 98 7 24 444 64 1180.95 360
MCCNEB Team 1 Alternate Dominic Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
MCCNEB Team 2 Gabe Griffen 4 2.66 242.66 98 4 28 268 100 5 50.34 350.34 96 8 1 481 48 1342.00 342
MCCNEB Team 2 Kolton Gilmore 3 33.59 213.59 98 5 11.15 311.15 98 4 47 287 100 8 6 486 48 1297.74 344
MCCNEB Team 2 Ian Branham 4 59.47 299.47 98 11 37.38 697.38 96 5 14.35 314.35 98 13 14 794 52 2105.20 344
MCCNEB Team 2 Seagan Packett 5 26.12 326.12 96 10 12.62 612.62 76 4 17.32 257.32 96 6 21 381 52 1577.06 320
MCCNEB Team 3 Ryan Jaacks 5 2.53 302.53 100 6 16.15 376.15 96 5 21.91 321.91 90 9 22 562 32 1562.59 318
MCCNEB Team 3 Jayce Wilkinson 4 39.62 279.62 100 5 12.78 312.78 96 6 36 396 100 9 42 582 40 1570.40 336
MCCNEB Team 3 Cooper Marvel 5 32.31 332.31 94 6 18.62 378.62 98 4 40.37 280.37 100 8 40 520 56 1511.30 348
MCCNEB Team 3 Sam Marrinan 6 6.32 366.32 98 8 1.44 481.44 96 6 45.8 405.8 100 13 53 833 56 2086.56 350
ACC Team 1 Trevor Swenson 7 57.47 477.47 100 6 57.22 417.22 98 6 54.06 414.06 96 12 28 748 40 2056.75 334
ACC Team 1  Jordon Socilovitch 4 48.85 288.85 98 5 19.69 319.69 96 5 0.31 300.31 98 8 44 524 44 1432.85 336
ACC Team 1 Jake Giesige 3 52.93 232.93 100 3 42.66 222.66 98 4 51.25 291.25 100 5 42 342 72 1088.84 370
ACC Team 1 Hayden Pawlowski 3 42.25 222.25 100 4 58.88 298.88 100 4 13.13 253.13 98 13 53 833 40 1607.26 338
ACC Team 1 Alternate Kyle Koch 4 29.12 269.12 98 6 47.22 407.22 98 5 24.09 324.09 100 6 18 378 60 1378.43 356
ACC Team 2 Drayton Evans 5 50.65 350.65 100 4 45.09 285.09 98 4 50.22 290.22 100 8 19 499 44 1424.96 342
ACC Team 2 Kaleb Rybinski 14 31.97 871.97 89 12 720 98 5 45.04 345.04 98 9 37 577 44 2514.01 329
ACC Team 2  Gavino Olivarez 5 27.22 327.22 98 5 15.34 315.34 100 7 35.41 455.41 98 9 38 578 36 1675.97 332
ACC Team 2 Lucas Mercier 5 46.31 346.31 100 6 37.75 397.75 100 7 33.28 453.28 100 9 20 560 52 1757.34 352
ACC Team 3 Logan Ames 3 57.62 237.62 100 4 8.63 248.63 100 4 34 274 98 15 50 950 52 1710.25 350
ACC Team 3 Liam Green 3 36.06 216.06 98 3 44.37 224.37 100 4 28 268 94 6 23 383 44 1091.43 336
ACC Team 3 Bryce Berdan 5 25.25 325.25 100 5 16.47 316.47 100 4 53 293 100 9 26 566 44 1500.72 344
ACC Team 3 Michael Podczervinski 3 24.22 204.22 98 4 27.81 267.81 98 3 53 233 96 13 56 836 40 1541.03 332
ACC Team 3 Alternate Ty Kailing 6 40.75 400.75 98 5 14.66 314.66 98 6 37.06 397.06 98 7 58 478 36 1590.47 330
ACC Team 4 Samuel Olar 5 47.35 347.35 100 4 40.84 280.84 96 5 16.25 316.25 100 8 32 512 56 1456.44 352
ACC Team 4 Bryce Pringle 13 3.44 783.44 93 11 18 678 94 5 26.28 326.28 100 9 28 568 36 2355.72 323
ACC Team 4 Caleb Smith 7 17.4 437.4 98 6 11.44 371.44 100 7 5.56 425.56 98 10 12 612 24 1846.40 320
ACC Team 4 Zean Monnier 9 52.53 592.53 96 7 34.1 454.1 92 8 10.41 490.41 98 19 10 1150 32 2687.04 318
ACC Team 4 Alternate Josiah Handrich 5 51.44 351.44 100 4 49.28 289.28 96 5 37.44 337.44 100 12 54 774 40 1752.16 336
ACC Team 5 Riley Ransom 3 45 225 98 3 42.19 222.19 100 3 48.99 228.99 98 20 18 1218 44 1894.18 340
ACC Team 5 Grant Crall 4 13.06 253.06 100 3 33.06 213.06 100 3 30.41 210.41 96 14 18 858 48 1534.53 344
ACC Team 5 Jacob Brown 4 19.81 259.81 100 3 21.1 201.1 100 4 20.41 260.41 98 17 51 1071 52 1792.32 350
ACC Team 5 Grant Jarema 3 56.5 236.5 100 4 37.34 277.34 98 5 20.31 320.31 100 15 24 924 48 1758.15 346
ACC Team 5 Alternate Hunter Kosmerick 7 47.78 467.78 100 7 39.72 459.72 100 6 4 364 100 9 25 565 32 1856.50 332
MTC Team 1 Chapin Cooper 3 27.59 207.59 100 4 29.75 269.75 98 4 31.94 271.94 98 12 27 747 28 1496.28 324
MTC Team 1 Jack Anderson 4 41.47 281.47 100 4 55.66 295.66 100 4 25.85 265.85 100 7 20 440 40 1282.98 340
MTC Team 1 Vander Sage 4 36.5 276.5 98 4 50.25 290.25 100 4 47.53 287.53 98 8 18 498 28 1352.28 324
MTC Team 1 Jaxon Fulton 4 43 283 98 4 32.81 272.81 96 4 49.56 289.56 100 11 2 662 40 1507.37 334
MTC Team 2 Holden Lottman 4 32.31 272.31 100 5 18.63 318.63 98 4 32.85 272.85 98 7 12 432 28 1295.79 324
MTC Team 2 Kade Odens 3 17.38 197.38 98 3 41.66 221.66 96 3 57.16 237.16 98 7 2 422 36 1078.20 328
MTC Team 2 Colton Ruether 4 16.86 256.86 100 5 19.88 319.88 100 3 57.68 237.68 98 9 2 542 40 1356.42 338
MTC Team 2 Britt Carlson 4 38.75 278.75 100 4 59.6 299.6 98 4 10 250.00 100 8 57 537 40 1365.35 338
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Points Possible

Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score
State Tech Team 1 1052.09 398 1014.81 400 1282.08 386 3068 196 6416.98 1380
State Tech Team 2 1230.71 392 1203.53 398 1314.76 392 3277 140 7026 1322
MCCNEB Team 1 902.47 398 1299.2 374 1140.17 396 2329 240 5670.84 1408
MCCNEB Team 2 1081.84 390 1889.15 370 1209.01 390 2142 200 6322 1350
MCCNEB Team 3 1280.78 392 1548.99 386 1404.08 390 2497 184 6730.85 1352
ACC Team 1 1221.50 398 1258.45 392 1258.75 392 2447 196 6185.7 1378
ACC Team 2 1896.15 387 1718.18 396 1543.95 396 2214 176 7372.28 1355
ACC Team 3 983.15 396 1057.28 398 1068 388 2735 180 5843.43 1362
ACC Team 4 2160.72 387 1784.38 382 1558.5 396 2842 148 8345.6 1313
ACC Team 5 974.37 398 913.69 398 1020.12 392 4071 192 6979.18 1380
MTC Team 1 1048.56 396 1128.47 394 1114.88 396 2347 136 5638.91 1322
MTC Team 2 1005.30 398 1159.77 392 997.69 394 1933 144 5095.76 1328
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Points Possible

Team Name Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score Ttl. Sec. Score
MCCNEB Team 1 902.47 398 1299.2 374 1140.17 396 2329 240 5670.84 1408
State Tech Team 1 1052.09 398 1014.81 400 1282.08 386 3068 196 6416.98 1380
ACC Team 5 974.37 398 913.69 398 1020.12 392 4071 192 6979.18 1380
ACC Team 1 1221.50 398 1258.45 392 1258.75 392 2447 196 6185.7 1378
ACC Team 3 983.15 396 1057.28 398 1068 388 2735 180 5843.43 1362
ACC Team 2 1896.15 387 1718.18 396 1543.95 396 2214 176 7372.28 1355
MCCNEB Team 3 1280.78 392 1548.99 386 1404.08 390 2497 184 6730.85 1352
MCCNEB Team 2 1081.84 390 1889.15 370 1209.01 390 2142 200 6322 1350
MTC Team 2 1005.30 398 1159.77 392 997.69 394 1933 144 5095.76 1328
MTC Team 1 1048.56 396 1128.47 394 1114.88 396 2347 136 5638.91 1322
State Tech Team 2 1230.71 392 1203.53 398 1314.76 392 3277 140 7026 1322
ACC Team 4 2160.72 387 1784.38 382 1558.5 396 2842 148 8345.6 1313
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First Name Last Name Team Time (s) Score
Max McGill MCCNEB Team 1 189.16 100
Chapin Cooper MTC Team 1 207.59 100
Hayden Pawlowski ACC Team 1 222.25 100

First Name Last Name Team Time (s) Score
Jacob Brown ACC Team 5 201.1 100
Grant Crall ACC Team 5 213.6 100
Garrett Mason State Tech Team 1 219.91 100

1st
2nd
3rd

First Name Last Name Team Time (s) Score First Name Last Name Team Time (s) Score
Jake Giesige ACC Team 1 342 72
Levi McDonald MCCNEB Team 1 444 64
Brady Wilkinson MCCNEB Team 1 511 64

1st Britt Carlson MTC Team 2 250 100
2nd Max McGill MCCNEB Team 1 260.63 100
3rd Jack Anderson MTC Team 1 265.85 100

1st
2nd
3rd

First Name Last Name Team Time (s) Score
Jake Giesige ACC Team 1 1088.84 370
Brady Wilkinson MCCNEB Team 1 1402.06 362
Levi McDonald MCCNEB Team 1 1180.95 360

1st
Team Time (s) Score

MCCNEB Team 1 902.47 398
2nd
3rd

ACC Team 5 974.37 398
MTC Team 2 1005.3 398

Team Time (s) Score
State Tech Team 2 1014.81 400
ACC Team 5 913.69 398
ACC Team 3 1057.28 398

1st
Team Time (s) Score

MTC Team 1 1114.88 396
2nd
3rd

MCCNEB Team 1 1140.17 396
ACC Team 2 1543.95 396

Team Time (s) Score
MCCNEB Team 1 2329 240
MCCNEB Team 2 2142 200
ACC Team 1 2447 196

1st
Team Time (s) Score

MCCNEB Team 1 5670.84 1408
2nd
3rd

State Tech Team 1 6416.98 1380
ACC Team 5 6979.18 1380
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